



City of Cambridge

Purchasing Department

Cynthia H. Griffin
Purchasing Agent

To: All bidders
From: City of Cambridge
Date: April 12, 2012
Re: **Install & Connect Cambridge Cemetery Fuel Tanks to Fuel Management System Addendum No. 1**

The following questions were submitted and answered.

1. Question

Does the bid require any AIMS 11 Modules for vehicles?

Answer

No, the bid does not require any AIMS 11 modules.

2. Question

Does the bid require any additional Pro Keys for vehicles?

Answer

No, the bid does not require any additional Pro Keys for vehicles ?

3. Question

Does site have tank monitoring, if so will tank monitor be tied into card system .

Answer

The site does not have any tank monitoring. No tank monitoring will be tied into the system.

All other details remain the same. All questions and answers are closed.

CYNTHIA H. GRIFFIN
PURCHASING AGENT

Addendum 1

